
XVIII CARRERA 5.5 K 
SOBRADIEL, 23 DE ABRIL DE 2022

MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 695 JORGE VILLACAMPA PUYAL 00:18:05 00:00:00 00:03:10 EL TALLER DE LA BICI POPULAR

2 691 RUBÉN EGEA VIDAL 00:18:05 00:00:00 00:03:10 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

3 348 JAIME MORA HERNÁNDEZ 00:18:32 00:00:27 00:03:15 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

4 544 MARCOS LÓPEZ ARBUES 00:18:35 00:00:29 00:03:15 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

5 539 RAÚL CARRERAS GALVE 00:18:35 00:00:30 00:03:15 ALCORISA FONDISTAS MASTERB

6 698 JAVIER VIDAL MUNIESA 00:18:51 00:00:46 00:03:18 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

7 344 LUIS ALBERTO MARCO CONTRERAS 00:18:54 00:00:49 00:03:19 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

8 356 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:19:05 00:01:00 00:03:20 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE MASTERA

9 94 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LEÓN GÓMEZ 00:19:10 00:01:05 00:03:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA

10 651 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES 00:19:11 00:01:05 00:03:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON POPULAR

11 351 ANTONIO URBANO SOLER 00:19:11 00:01:05 00:03:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

12 693 JAVIER MOLINER TAMARGO 00:19:16 00:01:11 00:03:22 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA POPULAR

13 597 ANIBAL SAN MIGUEL BIELSA 00:19:16 00:01:11 00:03:22 ÍNTEC ZOITI POPULAR

14 475 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 00:19:32 00:01:27 00:03:25 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

15 100 ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS 00:19:39 00:01:34 00:03:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

16 381 DANIEL BERDEJO DEL FRESNO 00:19:43 00:01:38 00:03:27 HINACO MONZÓN MASTERA

17 5 JOSÉ ANTONIO SANCHIS GRAU 00:19:52 00:01:47 00:03:29 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR

18 7 JORGE FRANCO DIAZ 00:19:54 00:01:49 00:03:29 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR

19 538 ÓSCAR CARRERAS GALVE 00:19:56 00:01:50 00:03:29 ALCORISA FONDISTAS MASTERB

20 537 FERNANDO TOMAS HINOJOSA 00:20:03 00:01:58 00:03:31 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW TEAM MASTERB

21 190 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIEMENEZ 00:20:12 00:02:07 00:03:32 CLUB PG MASTERC

22 598 CARLOS DE TORRES GIMENO 00:20:13 00:02:08 00:03:32 INTEC-ZOITI POPULAR

23 98 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 00:20:17 00:02:12 00:03:33 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

24 558 JORGE GARCÍA LATORRE 00:20:19 00:02:14 00:03:33 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERB

25 559 JOSE MIGUEL ENGUITA GIL 00:20:19 00:02:14 00:03:33 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MASTERB

26 556 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE 00:20:21 00:02:15 00:03:34 RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERB

27 694 JOSEMARI NAVARRO GARCIA 00:20:52 00:02:47 00:03:39 TITAN SCHOOL EJEA POPULAR

28 92 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN 00:20:52 00:02:47 00:03:39 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

29 104 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:20:53 00:02:47 00:03:39 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

30 160 JAVIER DE LA PARRA 00:20:57 00:02:52 00:03:40 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

31 372 DAVID GRACIA GIMENO 00:21:04 00:02:58 00:03:41 RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERA

32 700 EMILIO LAMATA CAÑADA 00:21:04 00:02:58 00:03:41 OCTAVUS TRIATLON POPULAR

33 424 SAMUEL PÉREZ BUENO 00:21:07 00:03:02 00:03:42 JAB TRIATLÓN HELIOS MASTERA

34 93 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZALEZ 00:21:07 00:03:02 00:03:42 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA

35 456 ADRIAN LANCIS ALBERICIO 00:21:13 00:03:08 00:03:43 RUNNING VALDEFIERRO MASTERA

36 671 IVAN PEDRAZA MARQUES 00:21:14 00:03:09 00:03:43 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

37 91 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:21:16 00:03:10 00:03:43 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA

38 147 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL SUBÍAS 00:21:31 00:03:26 00:03:46 MASTERB

39 548 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:21:34 00:03:29 00:03:47 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

40 581 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑAN 00:21:37 00:03:32 00:03:47 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

41 84 JUAN LUIS FRANCO ROCA 00:21:41 00:03:36 00:03:48 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

42 148 NÉSTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:21:48 00:03:43 00:03:49 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

43 363 DAVID CRUZ SERRANO 00:21:49 00:03:43 00:03:49 EPILACORRE MASTERA

44 155 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:22:03 00:03:58 00:03:52 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

45 541 JUAN JAVIER MÁRQUEZ DELFA 00:22:07 00:04:02 00:03:52 MASTERB

46 186 JUAN CARLOS VELASCO GODOY 00:22:09 00:04:03 00:03:53 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERC

47 193 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:22:12 00:04:07 00:03:53 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

48 376 JONI RUIZ 00:22:13 00:04:08 00:03:53 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERA

49 546 MANUEL ROY MINGUEZ 00:22:22 00:04:17 00:03:55 RUNNING Z MASTERB

50 10 SANTIAGO RUBIO ARNAL 00:22:23 00:04:18 00:03:55 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

51 185 DARÍO LANA CHAGOYEN 00:22:27 00:04:22 00:03:56 EPILACORRE MASTERC

52 553 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:22:37 00:04:32 00:03:58 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

53 187 JOSE LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:22:40 00:04:35 00:03:58 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

54 156 JOSÉ IGNACIO SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ 00:22:42 00:04:37 00:03:58 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

55 600 OSCAR FNENERO 00:22:50 00:04:45 00:04:00 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

56 158 JORGE MORENO GUSTRÁN 00:23:02 00:04:56 00:04:02 MASTERB



57 571 VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO 00:23:03 00:04:58 00:04:02 OLIMPO ZARAGOZA MASTERC

58 85 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:23:06 00:05:01 00:04:03 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

59 189 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:23:17 00:05:12 00:04:05 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

60 90 MARIO GIL 00:23:18 00:05:12 00:04:05 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

61 4 SAMUEL NUÑO ESTEBAN 00:23:40 00:05:34 00:04:09 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

62 564 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:23:40 00:05:35 00:04:09 TRIATLON ALAGON MASTERB

63 99 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:23:49 00:05:44 00:04:10 MASTERA

64 194 JOSÉ RUIZ VELA 00:23:53 00:05:48 00:04:11 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

65 366 ADRIÁN TORRECILLA GÓMEZ 00:23:58 00:05:52 00:04:12 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

66 596 CARLOS HERNANDO MARTINEZ 00:23:59 00:05:54 00:04:12 ADA ZUERA POPULAR

67 159 RAUL GONZALEZ 00:24:00 00:05:55 00:04:12 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

68 371 CARLOS PARICIO PEÑA 00:24:09 00:06:03 00:04:14 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

69 473 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:24:18 00:06:12 00:04:15 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

70 181 CESAR GASCON SANZ 00:24:22 00:06:17 00:04:16 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC

71 515 FELIPE LUENGO HORCAJO 00:24:24 00:06:19 00:04:16 MASTERA

72 554 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA SIERRA 00:24:30 00:06:25 00:04:17 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

73 192 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZÁN 00:24:32 00:06:26 00:04:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

74 396 JESUS PUEYO PÉREZ 00:24:32 00:06:26 00:04:18 CEBOLLAS RUNNERS CLUB MASTERA

75 184 ÁNGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:24:34 00:06:29 00:04:18 MASTERC

76 582 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:24:35 00:06:30 00:04:18 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC

77 153 MICHEL RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 00:24:35 00:06:30 00:04:18 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

78 577 ROMAN GIL TENA 00:24:45 00:06:39 00:04:20 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

79 188 FRANCISCO TEJERO CEBRIAN 00:24:59 00:06:54 00:04:23 SCORPIO71 MASTERC

80 144 RAUL NAVARRO BALLETEROS 00:25:04 00:06:59 00:04:23 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

81 493 HÉCTOR INGLAN 00:25:20 00:07:15 00:04:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

82 578 RICARDO FELIPE MAYO 00:25:46 00:07:40 00:04:31 ADA ZUERA MASTERC

83 552 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALÓS 00:25:48 00:07:43 00:04:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

84 150 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:25:55 00:07:50 00:04:32 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

85 364 ANTONIO MARÍN DOMÍNGUEZ 00:26:09 00:08:04 00:04:35 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

86 140 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:26:10 00:08:05 00:04:35 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

87 543 JUAN JOSE GARCIA 00:26:24 00:08:18 00:04:37 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

88 576 JOSE LUIS MARECA APARICIO 00:26:51 00:08:46 00:04:42 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

89 191 FÉLIX MANUEL BORQUE BUENO 00:26:52 00:08:47 00:04:42 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERC

90 149 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:26:54 00:08:49 00:04:43 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

91 452 BOGDAN PETRICEANU 00:26:58 00:08:53 00:04:43 MASTERA

92 573 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:27:38 00:09:33 00:04:50 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO (M) MASTERC

93 562 OSCAR DE FRANCISCO MORENO 00:27:39 00:09:34 00:04:51 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

94 157 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:27:48 00:09:42 00:04:52 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

95 572 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:27:49 00:09:44 00:04:52 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

96 373 MARIO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ 00:28:21 00:10:16 00:04:58 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

97 86 CESAR GRAÑENA MORENO 00:28:44 00:10:38 00:05:02 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

98 195 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:28:52 00:10:47 00:05:03 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

99 97 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES 00:28:59 00:10:53 00:05:05 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

100 161 SERGIO PASCUAL CALVO 00:29:01 00:10:55 00:05:05 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

101 96 DANIEL LUENGO MONZÓN 00:31:21 00:13:15 00:05:29 MASTERA

102 555 ANDRES ORTEGA VILLALBA 00:33:00 00:14:55 00:05:47 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

103 506 DENIS LORDA DIAZ 00:33:34 00:15:29 00:05:53 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

104 570 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:33:45 00:15:40 00:05:55 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC

105 697 ALEX SEGURA ENGUIX 00:38:29 00:20:24 00:06:45 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

MASTERA MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 348 JAIME MORA HERNÁNDEZ 00:18:32 00:00:00 00:03:15 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

2 344 LUIS ALBERTO MARCO CONTRERAS 00:18:54 00:00:22 00:03:19 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

3 356 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:19:05 00:00:33 00:03:20 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE MASTERA

4 94 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LEÓN GÓMEZ 00:19:10 00:00:38 00:03:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA

5 351 ANTONIO URBANO SOLER 00:19:11 00:00:39 00:03:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

6 475 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 00:19:32 00:01:00 00:03:25 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

7 100 ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS 00:19:39 00:01:07 00:03:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

8 381 DANIEL BERDEJO DEL FRESNO 00:19:43 00:01:11 00:03:27 HINACO MONZÓN MASTERA



9 98 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 00:20:17 00:01:45 00:03:33 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

10 92 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN 00:20:52 00:02:20 00:03:39 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

11 104 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:20:53 00:02:21 00:03:39 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

12 372 DAVID GRACIA GIMENO 00:21:04 00:02:32 00:03:41 RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERA

13 424 SAMUEL PÉREZ BUENO 00:21:07 00:02:35 00:03:42 JAB TRIATLÓN HELIOS MASTERA

14 93 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZALEZ 00:21:07 00:02:35 00:03:42 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA

15 456 ADRIAN LANCIS ALBERICIO 00:21:13 00:02:41 00:03:43 RUNNING VALDEFIERRO MASTERA

16 91 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:21:16 00:02:44 00:03:43 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA

17 84 JUAN LUIS FRANCO ROCA 00:21:41 00:03:09 00:03:48 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

18 363 DAVID CRUZ SERRANO 00:21:49 00:03:17 00:03:49 EPILACORRE MASTERA

19 376 JONI RUIZ 00:22:13 00:03:41 00:03:53 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERA

20 85 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:23:06 00:04:34 00:04:03 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

21 90 MARIO GIL 00:23:18 00:04:45 00:04:05 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

22 99 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:23:49 00:05:17 00:04:10 MASTERA

23 366 ADRIÁN TORRECILLA GÓMEZ 00:23:58 00:05:26 00:04:12 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

24 371 CARLOS PARICIO PEÑA 00:24:09 00:05:37 00:04:14 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

25 473 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:24:18 00:05:46 00:04:15 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

26 515 FELIPE LUENGO HORCAJO 00:24:24 00:05:52 00:04:16 MASTERA

27 396 JESUS PUEYO PÉREZ 00:24:32 00:06:00 00:04:18 CEBOLLAS RUNNERS CLUB MASTERA

28 493 HÉCTOR INGLAN 00:25:20 00:06:48 00:04:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

29 364 ANTONIO MARÍN DOMÍNGUEZ 00:26:09 00:07:37 00:04:35 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

30 452 BOGDAN PETRICEANU 00:26:58 00:08:26 00:04:43 MASTERA

31 373 MARIO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ 00:28:21 00:09:49 00:04:58 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

32 86 CESAR GRAÑENA MORENO 00:28:44 00:10:11 00:05:02 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

33 97 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES 00:28:59 00:10:26 00:05:05 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

34 96 DANIEL LUENGO MONZÓN 00:31:21 00:12:49 00:05:29 MASTERA

35 506 DENIS LORDA DIAZ 00:33:34 00:15:02 00:05:53 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

MASTERB MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 544 MARCOS LÓPEZ ARBUES 00:18:35 00:00:00 00:03:15 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

2 539 RAÚL CARRERAS GALVE 00:18:35 00:00:01 00:03:15 ALCORISA FONDISTAS MASTERB

3 538 ÓSCAR CARRERAS GALVE 00:19:56 00:01:21 00:03:29 ALCORISA FONDISTAS MASTERB

4 537 FERNANDO TOMAS HINOJOSA 00:20:03 00:01:28 00:03:31 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW TEAM MASTERB

5 558 JORGE GARCÍA LATORRE 00:20:19 00:01:44 00:03:33 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERB

6 559 JOSE MIGUEL ENGUITA GIL 00:20:19 00:01:44 00:03:33 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MASTERB

7 556 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE 00:20:21 00:01:46 00:03:34 RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERB

8 160 JAVIER DE LA PARRA 00:20:57 00:02:22 00:03:40 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

9 147 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL SUBÍAS 00:21:31 00:02:57 00:03:46 MASTERB

10 548 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:21:34 00:02:59 00:03:47 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

11 148 NÉSTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:21:48 00:03:14 00:03:49 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

12 155 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:22:03 00:03:29 00:03:52 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

13 541 JUAN JAVIER MÁRQUEZ DELFA 00:22:07 00:03:33 00:03:52 MASTERB

14 546 MANUEL ROY MINGUEZ 00:22:22 00:03:48 00:03:55 RUNNING Z MASTERB

15 553 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:22:37 00:04:03 00:03:58 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

16 156 JOSÉ IGNACIO SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ 00:22:42 00:04:08 00:03:58 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

17 158 JORGE MORENO GUSTRÁN 00:23:02 00:04:27 00:04:02 MASTERB

18 564 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:23:40 00:05:06 00:04:09 TRIATLON ALAGON MASTERB

19 159 RAUL GONZALEZ 00:24:00 00:05:26 00:04:12 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

20 554 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA SIERRA 00:24:30 00:05:56 00:04:17 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

21 153 MICHEL RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 00:24:35 00:06:01 00:04:18 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

22 144 RAUL NAVARRO BALLETEROS 00:25:04 00:06:30 00:04:23 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

23 552 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALÓS 00:25:48 00:07:13 00:04:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

24 150 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:25:55 00:07:20 00:04:32 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

25 140 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:26:10 00:07:35 00:04:35 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

26 543 JUAN JOSE GARCIA 00:26:24 00:07:49 00:04:37 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

27 149 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:26:54 00:08:20 00:04:43 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

28 562 OSCAR DE FRANCISCO MORENO 00:27:39 00:09:05 00:04:51 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

29 157 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:27:48 00:09:13 00:04:52 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

30 161 SERGIO PASCUAL CALVO 00:29:01 00:10:26 00:05:05 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB



31 555 ANDRES ORTEGA VILLALBA 00:33:00 00:14:26 00:05:47 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

MASTERC MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 190 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIEMENEZ 00:20:12 00:00:00 00:03:32 CLUB PG MASTERC

2 581 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑAN 00:21:37 00:01:25 00:03:47 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

3 186 JUAN CARLOS VELASCO GODOY 00:22:09 00:01:57 00:03:53 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERC

4 193 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:22:12 00:02:00 00:03:53 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

5 185 DARÍO LANA CHAGOYEN 00:22:27 00:02:16 00:03:56 EPILACORRE MASTERC

6 187 JOSE LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:22:40 00:02:28 00:03:58 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

7 571 VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO 00:23:03 00:02:51 00:04:02 OLIMPO ZARAGOZA MASTERC

8 189 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:23:17 00:03:05 00:04:05 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

9 194 JOSÉ RUIZ VELA 00:23:53 00:03:41 00:04:11 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

10 181 CESAR GASCON SANZ 00:24:22 00:04:10 00:04:16 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC

11 192 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZÁN 00:24:32 00:04:20 00:04:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

12 184 ÁNGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:24:34 00:04:22 00:04:18 MASTERC

13 582 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:24:35 00:04:23 00:04:18 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC

14 577 ROMAN GIL TENA 00:24:45 00:04:33 00:04:20 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

15 188 FRANCISCO TEJERO CEBRIAN 00:24:59 00:04:48 00:04:23 SCORPIO71 MASTERC

16 578 RICARDO FELIPE MAYO 00:25:46 00:05:34 00:04:31 ADA ZUERA MASTERC

17 576 JOSE LUIS MARECA APARICIO 00:26:51 00:06:39 00:04:42 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

18 191 FÉLIX MANUEL BORQUE BUENO 00:26:52 00:06:41 00:04:42 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERC

19 573 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:27:38 00:07:26 00:04:50 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO (M) MASTERC

20 572 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:27:49 00:07:37 00:04:52 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

21 195 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:28:52 00:08:40 00:05:03 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

22 570 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:33:45 00:13:33 00:05:55 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC

FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 584 LORENA SISAMÓN LÓPEZ 00:21:34 00:00:00 00:03:47 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA POPULAR

2 585 LUCÍA MÁRQUEZ CASTÁN 00:22:01 00:00:27 00:03:51 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

3 594 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO 00:22:52 00:01:18 00:04:00 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR

4 587 CRISTINA FRANCO GARCIA 00:23:01 00:01:27 00:04:02 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA POPULAR

5 264 SUSANA TAMARGO SIERRA 00:23:22 00:01:48 00:04:06 RUNING FISIO ZARAGOZA MASTERA

6 535 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:23:30 00:01:56 00:04:07 INTEC-ZOITI MASTERB

7 76 NOELIA MARQUES COBERTA 00:23:35 00:02:01 00:04:08 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

8 9 ANA MARIA LAZARO BARRANCO 00:23:41 00:02:07 00:04:09 EPILACORRE POPULAR

9 78 MARÍA EUGENIA GARCÍA MEDINA 00:24:03 00:02:29 00:04:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

10 215 LAURA CHAVES GRANDE 00:24:10 00:02:36 00:04:14 RUNNING VALDEFIERRO MASTERA

11 252 ANA GRACIA LAZARO 00:24:15 00:02:41 00:04:15 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

12 586 JESSICA DUEÑAS 00:24:56 00:03:22 00:04:22 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

13 105 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:25:04 00:03:30 00:04:23 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

14 137 BELEN DELGADO RUIZ 00:26:23 00:04:49 00:04:37 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

15 77 ESTELA MARQUEZ 00:26:36 00:05:02 00:04:39 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA

16 81 VANESA MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA 00:26:36 00:05:02 00:04:40 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

17 588 LAURA SANJUÁN LANCHO 00:26:55 00:05:21 00:04:43 ALAGÓN TRIATLÓN POPULAR

18 529 ESTHER BIELSA OLMOS 00:27:34 00:06:00 00:04:50 ESCUELA RUSA MASTERB

19 83 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:27:37 00:06:03 00:04:50 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

20 139 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:27:48 00:06:14 00:04:52 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

21 2 ORIA MARIA DEL CASO SIMAL 00:27:50 00:06:16 00:04:52 POPULAR

22 528 MARTA GARCÍA DE PEDRO 00:28:03 00:06:29 00:04:55 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

23 132 Mª JOSE LÁZARO BARRADO 00:28:43 00:07:09 00:05:02 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

24 138 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:28:49 00:07:15 00:05:03 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

25 87 ESTELA GABAS HIGUERAS 00:28:59 00:07:25 00:05:05 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

26 531 ANA Mª CESTERO GARCÍA 00:29:00 00:07:26 00:05:05 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB

27 133 RAQUEL NEIRA SÁNCHEZ 00:29:00 00:07:26 00:05:05 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

28 72 GORETTI PACHECO ACEVEDO 00:29:01 00:07:27 00:05:05 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

29 234 PILI PEÑALBA PUCH 00:29:31 00:07:57 00:05:10 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

30 568 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:29:39 00:08:05 00:05:12 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC

31 ADRIANA FRANCO GARCIA 00:08:15 00:05:13 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA



272 00:29:49
32 566 ESPERANZA DEZA PEREZ 00:30:19 00:08:45 00:05:19 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

33 530 GLORIA PILAR GARCIA SIERRA 00:31:15 00:09:41 00:05:28 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

34 207 GEMMA CHAMORRO NARVÁEZ 00:31:26 00:09:52 00:05:30 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MASTERA

35 80 HEIDI MUÑOZ VICENTE 00:31:27 00:09:53 00:05:30 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

36 334 ANA SALVADOR LUPON 00:31:27 00:09:53 00:05:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

37 320 ELISA GARCÍA BUENO 00:31:27 00:09:53 00:05:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

38 131 MARÍA ANGELES MODREGO HIGUERAS 00:33:00 00:11:26 00:05:47 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

39 337 MARIA ISABEL CUEVAS ALVAREZ 00:33:34 00:12:00 00:05:53 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

40 590 LIERKA ZAMBRANO BRAJNOVICH 00:38:29 00:16:55 00:06:45 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

MASTERA FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 264 SUSANA TAMARGO SIERRA 00:23:22 00:00:00 00:04:06 RUNING FISIO ZARAGOZA MASTERA

2 76 NOELIA MARQUES COBERTA 00:23:35 00:00:13 00:04:08 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

3 78 MARÍA EUGENIA GARCÍA MEDINA 00:24:03 00:00:41 00:04:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

4 215 LAURA CHAVES GRANDE 00:24:10 00:00:48 00:04:14 RUNNING VALDEFIERRO MASTERA

5 252 ANA GRACIA LAZARO 00:24:15 00:00:52 00:04:15 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

6 105 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:25:04 00:01:42 00:04:23 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

7 77 ESTELA MARQUEZ 00:26:36 00:03:14 00:04:39 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA

8 81 VANESA MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA 00:26:36 00:03:14 00:04:40 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

9 83 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:27:37 00:04:15 00:04:50 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

10 87 ESTELA GABAS HIGUERAS 00:28:59 00:05:36 00:05:05 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

11 72 GORETTI PACHECO ACEVEDO 00:29:01 00:05:39 00:05:05 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

12 234 PILI PEÑALBA PUCH 00:29:31 00:06:09 00:05:10 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

13 272 ADRIANA FRANCO GARCIA 00:29:49 00:06:26 00:05:13 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

14 207 GEMMA CHAMORRO NARVÁEZ 00:31:26 00:08:03 00:05:30 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MASTERA

15 80 HEIDI MUÑOZ VICENTE 00:31:27 00:08:04 00:05:30 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

16 334 ANA SALVADOR LUPON 00:31:27 00:08:05 00:05:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

17 320 ELISA GARCÍA BUENO 00:31:27 00:08:05 00:05:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

18 337 MARIA ISABEL CUEVAS ALVAREZ 00:33:34 00:10:12 00:05:53 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

MASTERB FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 535 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:23:30 00:00:00 00:04:07 INTEC-ZOITI MASTERB

2 137 BELEN DELGADO RUIZ 00:26:23 00:02:52 00:04:37 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

3 529 ESTHER BIELSA OLMOS 00:27:34 00:04:03 00:04:50 ESCUELA RUSA MASTERB

4 139 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:27:48 00:04:18 00:04:52 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB

5 528 MARTA GARCÍA DE PEDRO 00:28:03 00:04:33 00:04:55 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

6 132 Mª JOSE LÁZARO BARRADO 00:28:43 00:05:13 00:05:02 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

7 138 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:28:49 00:05:19 00:05:03 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

8 531 ANA Mª CESTERO GARCÍA 00:29:00 00:05:30 00:05:05 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB

9 133 RAQUEL NEIRA SÁNCHEZ 00:29:00 00:05:30 00:05:05 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

10 530 GLORIA PILAR GARCIA SIERRA 00:31:15 00:07:45 00:05:28 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

11 131 MARÍA ANGELES MODREGO HIGUERAS 00:33:00 00:09:29 00:05:47 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

MASTERC FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 568 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:29:39 00:00:00 00:05:12 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC

2 566 ESPERANZA DEZA PEREZ 00:30:19 00:00:40 00:05:19 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

SUB14 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 787 BRUNO TOMEY MONGE 00:03:22 00:00:00 00:05:36 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

2 789 MIGUEL JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA 00:03:30 00:00:09 00:05:50 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14

3 790 ANDER SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:03:39 00:00:17 00:06:05 AD PIRINEOS SUB14

4 410 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:03:39 00:00:17 00:06:05 ESCUELA DE ATLMO ENRIQUE DE
OSSÓ SUB14

5 783 ACHER TOMÁS HUERTA 00:03:41 00:00:19 00:06:08 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW TEAM SUB14



6 788 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:03:42 00:00:21 00:06:10 AD PIRINEOS SUB14

7 786 ERIK ESQUÉS SARTO 00:03:51 00:00:29 00:06:25 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14

8 785 DARÍO LÓPEZ EMBUN 00:03:55 00:00:33 00:06:31 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

9 784 SERGIO GUILLÓ JARQUE 00:04:14 00:00:52 00:07:03 ITACA SUB14

SUB14 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 781 CECILIA ARENAL PARENTE 00:03:31 00:00:00 00:05:51 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB14

2 774 LUCIA BLANCO CESTERO 00:03:42 00:00:11 00:06:09 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

3 776 VERA MORENO VICENTE 00:03:43 00:00:12 00:06:12 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14

4 771 LORENA DEZA AÑAÑOS 00:03:44 00:00:13 00:06:14 CLUB ATLETISMO EJEA SUB14

5 769 VERÓNICA BLASCO PÉREZ 00:03:47 00:00:16 00:06:18 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14

6 775 ALBA SEVILLANO PEÑALBA 00:03:57 00:00:26 00:06:35 INDEPENDIENTE SUB14

7 763 VALERIA BARRANCO MENE 00:03:57 00:00:26 00:06:35 ESCUELA ATLETISMO SANTA
ISABEL SUB14

8 767 NURIA LOGROÑO MALLEN 00:04:18 00:00:47 00:07:09 ED MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB14

9 768 CARLA HERNANDEZ ALCALA 00:04:22 00:00:51 00:07:16 ED MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB14

10 765 DANIELA VAQUERO CARNICERO 00:04:30 00:00:59 00:07:29 INDEPENDIENTE SUB14

11 770 INÉS BLASCO ABADÍA 00:04:30 00:00:59 00:07:30 ESCUELA ATLETISMO SANTA
ISABEL SUB14

12 764 AVRIL VAQUERO CARNICERO 00:05:10 00:01:39 00:08:36 INDEPENDIENTE SUB14

13 766 ALICIA CAROD URRACA 00:05:11 00:01:40 00:08:37 E.D. MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB14

SUB16 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 795 JORGE GARCÍA HERVÁS 00:03:12 00:00:00 00:05:19 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16

2 451 JUAN MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:03:47 00:00:35 00:06:18 ESCUELA DE ATLMO ENRIQUE DE
OSSÓ SUB16

SUB16 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 792 ADRIANA GARCÍA CARBÓ 00:03:37 00:00:00 00:06:01 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16

2 796 JUDITH ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE 00:04:00 00:00:24 00:06:40 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

3 791 DANIELA CO SARRATE 00:05:12 00:01:35 00:08:39 INDEPENDIENTE SUB16

SUB12 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 760 DAVID MARTINEZ LASHERAS 00:01:38 00:00:00 00:02:43 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

2 758 SAMUEL BOROBIA MUÑOZ 00:01:40 00:00:02 00:02:47 ELITE SPORT SUB12

3 755 JUAN MANUEL BUISÁN GUALLAR 00:01:41 00:00:02 00:02:47 ESCUELA ATLETISMO SANTA
ISABEL SUB12

4 749 DAVID IBUARBEN BERGES 00:01:41 00:00:02 00:02:47 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB12

5 761 JULIÁN LOU GRACIA 00:01:42 00:00:04 00:02:50 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

6 748 ALBERTO REY SÁNCHEZ 00:01:43 00:00:05 00:02:51 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

7 746 ARITZ MATUTE CHAMORRO 00:01:43 00:00:05 00:02:51 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SUB12

8 756 ISMAEL PEIRONA ARILLA 00:01:45 00:00:07 00:02:55 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB12

9 750 ASIER INGLAN 00:01:52 00:00:14 00:03:06 SUB12

10 757 DIEGO ARIAS EMBID 00:01:53 00:00:14 00:03:07 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

11 753 MIGUEL GARCIA PEREZ 00:01:54 00:00:16 00:03:10 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

12 754 DAVID CALVO FRANCO 00:01:54 00:00:16 00:03:10 ED MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB12

13 762 HUGO LORDA CUEVAS 00:02:03 00:00:25 00:03:25 ADA ZUERA SUB12

14 752 SAMUEL BOSQUE GRACIA 00:02:04 00:00:26 00:03:26 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

SUB12 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 739 LAURA GORJON HERNANDEZ 00:01:35 00:00:00 00:02:38 SUB12

2 743 CARLA SANTOS CASO 00:01:35 00:00:00 00:02:38 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12

3 744 LAURA VICTORIA MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO00:01:37 00:00:02 00:02:42 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

4 741 NEREA LOPEZ CANO 00:01:43 00:00:08 00:02:51 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

5 742 MAURA PALACIOS APARICIO 00:01:43 00:00:08 00:02:52 LA ESTRELLA SUB12

6 981 LIZARA CABESTRE CRESPO 00:01:44 00:00:08 00:02:52 SUB12



7 732 SARA BARRANCO MENE 00:01:44 00:00:08 00:02:52 ESCUELA ATLETISMO STA ISABEL SUB12

8 738 ANA HERNANDEZ ROCHE 00:01:44 00:00:08 00:02:52 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW TEAM SUB12

9 737 JARA TOMAS HUERTA 00:01:49 00:00:14 00:03:02 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW TEAM SUB12

10 733 LUNA LEÓN CASTILLO 00:01:52 00:00:17 00:03:07 OCTAVUS TRIATLON SUB12

11 735 CLARA LAMUELA SOBREVIELA 00:02:00 00:00:25 00:03:20 SUB12

SUB10 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 726 BELIÁN GINER ANGOSTO 00:01:45 00:00:00 00:02:54 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

2 723 DANIEL NICOLAS OROS 00:01:50 00:00:05 00:03:03 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB10

3 727 DANIEL GONZALEZ ARQUERO 00:01:51 00:00:06 00:03:04 POLAR SUB10

4 728 ALVARO GONZALEZ ARQUERO 00:01:51 00:00:06 00:03:04 POLAR SUB10

5 722 ADRIÁN HERNANDEZ ALCALA 00:01:55 00:00:10 00:03:11 ED MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB10

6 716 EDU LEÓN CASTILLO 00:01:57 00:00:12 00:03:15 OCTAVUS TRIATLON SUB10

7 724 MARCOS RODERA MELERO 00:01:58 00:00:13 00:03:16 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

8 719 ADRIÁN LÓPEZ EMBÚN 00:02:00 00:00:15 00:03:20 LA ESTRELLA SUB10

9 717 SERGIO FORCE GRACIA 00:02:01 00:00:16 00:03:21 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

10 730 DIEGO QUESADA SALILLAS 00:02:01 00:00:16 00:03:22 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

11 797 LEO CLAVERO SALAZAR 00:02:01 00:00:16 00:03:22 SUB10

12 725 SAMUEL RODERA MELERO 00:02:08 00:00:23 00:03:32 SUB10

13 729 ASIER FRANCO ZALDÍVAR 00:02:15 00:00:30 00:03:45 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

14 720 GEOVANNY JESÚS COBEÑA BAQUE 00:02:32 00:00:47 00:04:13 SUB10

SUB10 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 777 LUCIA MENA VERA 00:01:47 00:00:00 00:02:59 ALAGON SUB10

2 704 MARTINA PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ 00:01:48 00:00:00 00:02:59 ED MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB10

3 708 ARIADNA LUENGO SERRA 00:01:50 00:00:03 00:03:03 SUB10

4 778 AINARA ABAD ORENSANZ 00:01:52 00:00:04 00:03:06 ALAGON SUB10

5 703 LEYRE ACEBO CÁMARA 00:01:55 00:00:07 00:03:10 E.D. MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB10

6 714 ELSA QUESADA SALILLAS 00:01:57 00:00:10 00:03:15 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

7 713 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE GUINEA 00:01:59 00:00:11 00:03:17 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB10

8 715 EMMA SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:01:59 00:00:11 00:03:17 AD PIRINEOS SUB10

9 798 AINHOA MARTINEZ SILVA 00:02:04 00:00:16 00:03:25 SUB10

10 712 IRATI GARCÍA SALVADOR 00:02:09 00:00:21 00:03:34 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

11 702 MARTINA NUÑEZ CONDE 00:02:13 00:00:25 00:03:40 SUB10

12 706 ABIGAIL RIVAS 00:02:14 00:00:27 00:03:43 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

13 707 VEGA LUENGO SERRA 00:02:15 00:00:28 00:03:45 SUB10

14 980 AMAYA ESCRIBANO CIRAS 00:02:15 00:00:28 00:03:45 SUB10

15 709 SOFIA VILLUENDAS VIDAL 00:02:16 00:00:29 00:03:47 SUB10
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